DESCENDANT. NFLICT CALENDAR
Your attendance at all rehearsals is crucial to the success of the show.

In fairness to the work of all cast members, please complete the conflict calendar below to assist in our
planning. Parents must initial next to each date according to one of the two options.

Conflict dates will be considered excused absences if they do not exceed two.

Any additional absences are considered unexcused.
More than 4 (excused and unexcused) absences may result in portions of your role being reassigned.

DATE * Event/Time Initial if Actor Initial if Actor
(Subject to Minor Change klv All Rehearsal Will Attend Will NOT Attend
due to Facility Needs)
Friday February 6 3:30-7:00
Friday February 13 3:30-7:00
Friday February 20 3:30-7:00
Friday February 27 3:30-7:00
Friday March 6 3:30-7:00
Friday March 13 3:30-7:00
Friday March 20 3:30-7:00
Friday March 27 3:30-7:00
Friday April 3 NO REHEARSAL
Spring Break
Friday April 10 3:30-7:00
Friday April 17 3:30-7:00
Friday April 24 3:30-7:00
Friday May 1 3:30-7:00
Friday May 8 3:30-7:00
Saturday, May 9 10:00-4:00 DRESS REH
At FFM STUDIO




Tech and Sh
Mandatory for All

Tuesday, May 12

4:00-9:00 Peninsula High

Wednesday, May 13

4:00-9:00 Peninsula High

Thursday, May 14

4-8:30 FFM STUDIO

Friday, May 15

Show at 7:00.
Call Times from 3:30-5:30pm

Saturday, May 16

Shows at 1:00 & 7:00
Call Times from 10:30/5:00

Sunday, May 17

Show at 2pm
Call Times from 11

All Cast Strike Party till 5Spm

ACTOR NAME:

Parent Signature:




